			Com	munity, Town	or City
			P.S.C.	NO. 1	
			SECOND	SHEE	T NO. 10
SAC WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.			CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1		
ne of Issuing Corporation	· 		FIRST	SHEE	T NO. 10
	CLASSIFICA	ATION OF	SERVICE		
	3				RATE PER UN
RATES:				:	
The rates for monthly water serving Inc., to all users in the service	vice rendered ce area shall	by the Ma	ssac Water lows:	Association,	
	5/8" METER	,			
First 2,000 gallons	<b>-</b> , ·	\$ 8.50 M		• 1.	
Next 8,000 gallons	. <del>-</del>		,000 gals.		
Next 10,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	-		,000 gals.		
	3/4" METER				
First 3,000 gallons	_	\$12.30 M	INIMUM	•	
Next 7,000 gallons	-		,000 gals.		
Next 10,000 gallons	-		,000 gals.		1
Over 20,000 gallons	-	\$ 1.60/1	,000 gals.		
	1" METER				
First 5,000 gallons	_	\$19.90 M			
Next 5,000 gallons	. <del></del>		,000 gals.		
Next 10,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	_		000 0015		
Over 20,000 garrons			PI	UBLIC SERVICE CO OF KENTUC EFFECTIVE	KY
				OCT 2 9 19	
			P	URSUANT TO 807	(1)
			E	RY: A Jaco	An
E OF ISSUE November 30, 198	. 1	DATE EF	FECTIVE	December 1,	 1981
EUED BY 36 Head	TITLE President				
Name of Officer		_ 44,141,	rresider	11	

	Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. NO1			
	SECOND SHEET NO. 11			
SAC WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1			
ne of Issuing Corporation	FIRST SHEET NO. 11			
CLASS	FICATION OF SERVICE			
	RAT PER U			
RATES: (Continued)				
1½"	METER			
First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	- \$ 58.90 MINIMUM - \$ 1.60/1,000 gals.			
2"	METER			
First 50,000 gallons Over 50,000 gallons	- \$106.90 MINIMUM - \$ 1.60/1,000 gals.			
TAP-ON FEES:				
Tap-on fees (connection charges) to all follows:	users in the service area shall be as			
5/8" Meter -	\$385.00			
3/4" Meter - 1" Meter -	\$385.00 \$500.00			
All Meters Larger Than 1" -	Actual cost of materials and			
•	installation including the cost of establishing a new account.			
PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE:				
The basic rate for purchased water for	the future application of the SHI GUSERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY			
Supplier	Rate EFFECTVE			
Paducah Water Works	\$0.79 per 1,000 gallons OCT 2 9 1981			
•	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:			
E OF ISSUE November 20, 1981	DATE EFFECTIVE December 1, 1981			
UED BY Jangel	TITLE President			